
List of contact details of National  Delegations



Member States National Contact Points NAVISP Element 2

Austria

Elisabeth Fischer

Tel : +43 (0)5 7755 ‐ 3306

Mobile : +43 (0)664 88456980

Elisabeth Klaffenboeck

Tel : +43 (0)5 7755 ‐ 3306

elisabeth.fischer@ffg.at elisabeth.klaffenboeck@ffg.at

Czech Republic

Josef         Sobra

Tel : +420 225 131 657

Mobile : +420 601 392 719

Ondrej Svab                   Tel

: +420 225 131 598 Mobile

: +420 602 628 422

josef.sobra@mdcr.cz ondrej.svab@mdcr.cz

Denmark
Lars Bøje Christensen

Tel : +45 7231 8209

Per Kolbeck Nielsen

Tel : +45 7231 8336

lbc@fi.dk pkn@ufm.dk

Finland

Pauli Stigell

Tel: +358 29 50 55856

Mobile : +358 50 5577 856

pauli.stigell@tekes.fi

France

Pascale Flagel

Tel : +33(0)561274846

Michel Margery

Tel : +33(0)56128262

Pascale.Flagel@cnes.fr Michel.Margery@cnes.fr

Ireland

Tony McDonald

Tel : +353.1.7272464

Mobile :+353 876411014

Conor Sheehan

Tel : +353.1.7272381

Mobile : +353 879842420

Tony.mcdonald@enterprise‐

ireland.com

conor.sheehan@enterprise‐ireland.com

Italy

Alberto     Tuozzi

Tel : +39 06 856 7239

Mobile : +39 335 223161

Mario Caporale

Tel : +39 068567264

alberto.tuozzi@asi.it mario.caporale@asi.it

Netherlands

Jeroen        Glazener

Tel : +31 (0) 88 602 45 30

Mobile : +31 (0) 6 22 49 46 89

Bert Meijvogel                    Tel

: +31 88 602 4529 Mobile :

+31 (0) 6 51 53 00 33

j.glazener@spaceoffice.nl b.meijvogel@spaceoffice.nl

Norway

Kjersti Moldeklev, 

Mobile : +47 91314517

Steinar Thomsen, 

Mobile : +47 91104385

kjersti.moldeklev@spacecentre.no steinar.thomsen@spacecentre.no

Poland

Przemysław Brzozowski

Tel : + 48226935734

Lukasz Maciak

Tel : + 48226935734

Lukasz.Maciak@mr.gov.plPrzemyslaw.Brzozowski@mc.gov.pl

Portugal

Fernando    Guerra

Tel : +351 217 212 224

Mobile : +351 917 212 722

Luis         Serina

Tel : +351 21 391 15 60

Mobile: +351 966 716 606

fernando.guerra@anacom.pt luis.serina@fct.pt

Romania

Vlad Olteanu

Tel : +40 21 316 87 22

Mobile : +40 726 194 283

Iohan Neuner

Tel : +40 21 243 47 12

vlad.olteanu@rosa.ro hneuner@gmail.com

ESA UNCLASSIFIED - For Official
Use

Page 14/15

mailto:elisabeth.fischer@ffg.at
mailto:hneuner@gmail.com
mailto:vlad.olteanu@rosa.ro
mailto:luis.serina@fct.pt
mailto:fernando.guerra@anacom.pt
mailto:Przemyslaw.Brzozowski@mc.gov.pl
mailto:ciak@mr.gov.pl
mailto:Lukasz.Maciak@mr.gov.pl
mailto:steinar.thomsen@spacecentre.no
mailto:kjersti.moldeklev@spacecentre.no
mailto:b.meijvogel@spaceoffice.nl
mailto:j.glazener@spaceoffice.nl
mailto:mario.caporale@asi.it
mailto:alberto.tuozzi@asi.it
mailto:Michel.Margery@cnes.fr
mailto:Pascale.Flagel@cnes.fr
mailto:pauli.stigell@tekes.fi
mailto:pkn@ufm.dk
mailto:lbc@fi.dk
mailto:ondrej.svab@mdcr.cz
mailto:josef.sobra@mdcr.cz
mailto:elisabeth.klaffenboeck@ffg.at


Spain

Andrea Pérez‐Carro Ríos

Tel : +34 91 581 04 91

Roberto Trigo

Tel : +34 91 581 04 91

andreajulia.perez‐carro@cdti.es roberto.trigo@cdti.es

Sweden

Robert Lundin

Tel : +46 8 40 90 77 78

Mobile : +46 706866478

Robert.Lundin@snsb.se

Switzerland

Johann Richard

Tel : +41 58 465 5895

Lino de Faveri

Tel : +41 58 46 29964

johann.richard@sbfi.admin.ch lino.defaveri@sbfi.admin.ch

United Kingdom

Andy Proctor

Mobile : +44 (0)7810 527688

Paul          Hancock

Tel : +44 (0) 207 215 3426

Mobile : +44 (0) 778 545 9167

andy.proctor@innovateuk.gov.uk Paul.Hancock@ukspaceagency.bis.gsi.gov.uk
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